Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 AC rms
03 amp
DELTA PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
1-6
Special Design:
Dual: diff. and common choke
Input/Output connection :
G = lugs; W = PVC wires; S = screws; T = terminal blocks
e.g.
G6 = 6 lugs
W6 = 6 wires
T2: 2 terminal blocks
TIW4: 1 terminal block / 4 wires
Current rating: AC rms
e.g.: 10 amp
10 TD S6 D
Series:
TD: used in "    " system
TDH: used in "    " system
TDR: used in "    " system, vertical style
TDV: used in "    " system, vertical style
TDS: used in "    " system, screw style
TY: used in both "    " & " y " system
TYS: used in "    " & " y " system, screw style
TYT: used in "    " & " y " system terminal block style
PT: P.C.B. Filter
PY: P.C.B. Filter
3-Phase Types
1-7
DELTA PARTS NUMBERING SYSTEM
SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Maximum leakage current each
    line-to-ground  @ 115VAC 60Hz: 0.20mA
                            @ 250VAC 50Hz: 0.40mA
2. Hipot rating (one minute)
    line-to-ground: 2250VDC
    line-to-line: 1450VDC
3. Operating frequency: 50/60Hz
4. Rated voltage: 115/250VAC
o1. 15DEEG3X: Filter with 120 C temperature socket
o2. 15DEEG3X(D): Filter with 65 C temperature socket
3. Safety Approval:
  EG3HA/(D ) : UL , CSA ,
  EG3E/(X)/(DX) :
  EG3M(D ) :
UL, CSA, VDE
  EG3HAX /(X)/(DX ) :
  EG3E-R/(X)/(DX ) :
  (X) : (1) , (2) , (3)
4. UL, CSA approved 15A at 115VAC & 250VAC;
    VDE-10A at 250 VAC
COMPONENTS
D
V
E
COMPACT IEC CONNECTOR FILTERS
ELECTRICAL  SCHEMATIC
FIG. A: 15DEEG3HAX(X)/(DX)
Cy: 2200pF
Lg
G
N
E
N
I
L
L
Cx
L
Cy
Cy
G'
N'
D
A
O
L
L'
2-1
            15DEEG3E-R(X)/(DX)
FIG. B: 15DEEG3E(X)/(DX)
             15DEEG3M(X)/(DX)
R: 1MW
Cy: 2200pF
N